DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0422
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
R6 SERIES | 6-In. Round Downlights: R6RM Remodel Housing
Ceiling Opening:  6-5/8"
Ceiling Thickness:  1/2" – 5/8"

P2
Example Order: R6RM130K12D ER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimming
D1 - Triac, ELV, 0-10V Dimming
D22 - 347V 0-10V Dimming
D33 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Driver
  (120V Forward Phase Only)
D43 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
D64 - eldoLED ECOdrive, 0-10V, 1% Dimming
D74 - eldoLED ECOdrive, DALI, 1% Dimming
D84 - eldoLED SOLOdrive, 0-10V, 0.1% Dimming
D94 - eldoLED SOLOdrive, DALI, 0.1% Dimming
DMX4,5 - eldoLED POWERdrive, DMX 0.0% Dimming
Electrical
12 - 120V
27 - 277V
342 - 347V
Construction
• Specification Grade 6- inch Round 16 Gauge Galvanized Steel
Remodel Housing with Die-Cast Aluminum Heat Sink
• Heavy duty steel plaster ring is secured to ceiling by three (3)
spring clamps. LED module/trim assembly is held in place with
three (3) “trim lock” dimpled spring clips
• Quick-connect Light Engine for easy installation and removal
• LED Drivers are fully accessible from below the ceiling and can
be easily removed
• Pre-wired Junction Box with convenient Screwdriver Pry-outs plus
four (4) 1/2- inch Knockouts and one (1) 1/2- inch x 3/4- inch
Concentric Pry-out
• Output over-voltage, over-current and short circuit protection
• Approved for Through Circuit Wiring: max. four (4) 12 AWG
(2in/2out), wiring rated to at least 75°C
• Requires minimum 3-inch clearance around Housing from
insulation material; thermal protection provided in case of
improper insulation use
Performance Summary
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCTs; 80 CRI min., 83 typical;
high 90+ CRI available
• Excellent fixture-to-fixture color consistency with a 3-step
MacAdam Ellipse tolerance
• All R6 Downlights are available for non-dimming and dimming
applications; for compatible Dimmers, refer to the Dimming
Specification Sheet
• Flanged Specification Grade Trims in several different styles and
finishes available
• Trimless options cannot be used with Remodel Style Housings
• UL8750 and Class 2 Compliant; RoHS Compliant, US only
• Assembled in the USA
PRODUCT DETAILS
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0222
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
R6 SERIES | Trims for 6-Inch LED Downlights
C6322 Series
Specification Grade Reflector
5-3/4-Inch ID, 7-Inch OD, 4-1/4-Inch Height
Specification Grade Reflector. For Wet Location approved trim, add
“– C” for Clear Lens or “–SL” for Sandblast Lens after finish code.
C6322 - CLR
Clear Specular Reflector
P3
FLANGED TRIM OPTIONS
QuantityC6322N-CLR* - 32° Narrow Beam
 Clear Specular Reflector